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57 w [ Kindergarten numbers J

1. Let's work in pairs. Fill in the empty fields with the
appropriate number and then check with the other pair if you
have done right.

TEN FIFTY-SIX
FIFTY-TWO SEVENTY-SEVEN
TWENTY-SIX THIRTY-EIGHT
EIGHTY-SEVEN SIXTY-NINE
TWENTY EIGHTY-ONE
FORTY-THREE EIGHTY-SIX
THIRTY-ONE SEVEN
NINETY-TWO FIFTY
THIRTY-FOUR HUNDRED
TWENTY-THREE SEVENTY-THREE
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TEN
FIFTY-TWO
TWENTY-SIX
EIGHTY-SEVEN
TWENTY
FORTY-THREE
THIRTY-ONE
NINETY-TWO
THIRTY-FOUR

TWENTY-THREE

ANSWERS
10 FIFTY-SIX

52 SEVENTY-SEVEN
26 THIRTY-EIGHT
87 SIXTY-NINE

20 EIGHTY-ONE

43 EIGHTY-SIX

31 SEVEN

92 FIFTY

34 HUNDRED

23

SEVENTY-THREE

“Please log in to www.letsshareknowledge.com for more worksheets"

56

77

38

69

81

86

50

100

73
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